
54. Järvakandi Open 2023 
Järvakandi Vibuklubi Ilves (EE230824)
Estonia, From 25-08-2023 to 27-08-2023

Recurve Mixed Team
1

8

Finland 1
TUKIAINEN Iida
TEKONIEMI Antti

-Bye-

5

4

Estonia 1
KENDAL-BROWN III Amanda Jessica
SHOBHIT Shakya

Vana-Võidu VK / Viljandi SK
RÖSLER Jaanika
RIST Martin

3 

5 

3

6

Järvakandi Vibuklubi Ilves 2
KASAK Bessi
AGU Aivo

Finland 2
LASSILA Ida-Lotta
RASEHORN Pauli

6 

0 

7

2
Järvakandi Vibuklubi Ilves 1

LILIENTHAL Triinu
KIVILO Karl

-Bye-

Finland 1

Vana-Võidu VK / Viljandi SK

6 

2 

Järvakandi Vibuklubi Ilves 2

Järvakandi Vibuklubi Ilves 1

1 

5 

Bronze

Vana-Võidu VK / Viljandi SK

Järvakandi Vibuklubi Ilves 2

4 

5 

T.13

T.13+

Gold

Finland 1

Järvakandi Vibuklubi Ilves 1

6 

2 
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